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Indian Institute of Management Tiruchirappalli

IIM Trichy is pleased to announce the successful completion
of the final placement process for the 2015-17 batch of PGP (Post
Graduate Program in Management). Year on year improvement in
placements has cemented [IM Trichy as one of the most sought
after institutes in the country.

This year the institute witnessed participation from 102 companies
offering various roles to a batch of 108 students. Recruiters from var-
ious sectors such as Automotive, BFSI, Manufacturing, Infrastruc-
ture, Telecommunications, Analytics, Consulting, E-commerce,
Media, Consumer Durables, Retail, Healthcare and IT/ITES parttici-
pated in the final placement process. Some of the prominent recruit-
ers this year were Mahindra, Yes Bank, JP Morgan Chase, Saint
Gobain, Robert Bosch, ICICl Band, SBI, Standard Chartered Bank,
Cognizant Business Consulting, Deloitte, Dell, Relaince Jio, Shell,
Hindustan Petroleum and Publicis.Sapient.

The companies offered diverse roles in domains of Sales & Market-
ing, Finance, General Management, Strategy, Operations, Consult-
ing, Analytics and Human Resources. Roles like GMC, Executive As-
sistant to Chairman and Managing Director, Product Management,
and Capital Risk Management were the highlights of this year's
placement process. 25 PPOs/PPIs were offered by various compa-
nies on account of exceptional performance by students during
their summer internships. The intense curriculum of IIM Trichy that
imparted enriched experience and skills to the students helped
them bag coveted roles.

[IM Trichy expresses its sincere gratitude to its valued recruiters for
their sustained faith in the institute and also to its first time recruit-
ers with whom it desires to establish enduring relationships.



Highest CTC offered across domains
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Valued Past Recruiters
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Prominent First Time Recruiters
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Sector wise Split up of Final Placement

IT & Services 14%

(infographics are approximate)



OUR PROMINENT PARTNERS THIS YEAR
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Harmeet Singh
harmeet.singh@iimtrichy.ac.in

Amit Kumar Pandey
amit.pandey@iimtrichy.ac.in

Dhananjay Mehendale

dhananjay.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Naveen Inder
naveen.inder@iimtrichy.ac.in

Parth Tawde

Dipesh Parwani
parth.tawde@iimtrichy.ac.in

dipesh.parwani@iimtrichy.ac.in

Lakshmi Pillai

lakshmi. pillai@iimtrichy.ac.in

Raktim Choudhur¥
raktim.choudhury@iimtrichy.ac.in

Nithish D

Satwik Addepalli
nithish.d@iimtrichy.ac.in

satwik.addepalli@iimtrichy.ac.in

Preeti Manoharan
preetim@iimtrichy.ac.in

Saumil Dave
saumil.dave@iimtrichy.ac.in

Sneha Ravi
sneha.ravi@iimtrichy.ac.in

Sumitro Ghosh
sumitro.ghosh@iimtrichy.ac.in

Vignesh Krishnamurthy

Tanay Rusheel
vignesh. k@iimtrichy.ac.in

tanay.rusheel@iimtrichy.ac.in

Vivin G

vivin.g@iimtrichy.ac.in

M: +91 9489076801/02 /03 /04 /05 /06 /07 /08
T: +91 431-2505036/ 37

Prof. Abhishek Totawar
Chairperson, Placement and External Relations
placement@iimtrichy.ac.in
M: +91 9489076800
T: +91 431-2505035
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Phone: +91-431-2505000
www.iimtrichy.ac.in
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